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Föredragande: 
statsrådet Kristersson 
 
Ärende:  
 
1 
Proposition 
Konvention om social trygghet mellan Sverige 
och Sydkorea 
S2007/10986/SF 
S2014/-/SF 

 

 
2 
Proposition 
Vissa socialförsäkringsfrågor 
S2013/4313/SF 
S2013/8194/SF 
S2013/9137/SF 
S2014/886/SF 
S2014/1558/RS 
S2014/-/SF 

 

  
 


